BULLMECH S.r.l. Via Vasco De Gama,3 – 35010 Trebaseleghe (PD)    Tel: 049 9378018  -  mail: info@bullmech.it  -  web: www.bullmech.it Pag. 1 di 3
08.05.01
Gentle and effective mixing of wood particles and glue.
Whenever the process requires mixing wood chips, the question arises of how to preserve the
geometric shape of the chip. Preserving the shape is very important since an excessive reduction in
the size of the particles would generate dust which would cause stains in the finished product and an
increase in the consumption of glue.
BULLMECH “BBL” Glue Blenders guarantee longer retention and mixing times; in this way the

[t/h]
Max.
 [t/h]
Shell
open
Main
motor
[l/h] [kcal/h] [kW] SLF CLF
BBL-04-SLF
BBL-04-CLF 480 2.500 452 0,6 4,0 0,37/6 45/4 4.230 21.150 25 2.300 2.450
BBL-06-SLF
BBL-06-CLF 530 3.000 662 1,0 6,0 0,37/6 75/4 6.100 42.700 50 2.850 3.000
BBL-08-SLF
BBL-08-CLF 600 3.000 848 1,5 8,0 0,37/6 75/4 6.950 48.650 60 3.250 3.450
BBL-10-SLF
BBL-10-CLF 700 3.000 1.155 2,0 10,0 0,37/6 75/4 8.100 56.700 66 3.550 3.800
BBL-12-SLF
BBL-12-CLF 700 3.500 1.350 2,5 12,0 0,37/6 90/4 9.600 67.200 79 3.800 4.050
BBL-15-SLF
BBL-15-CLF 800 4.000 2.010 3,0 15,0 0,75/6 90/4 12.260 85.820 100 4.400 4.700
BBL-22-SLF
BBL-22-CLF 850 4.500 2.550 4,0 22,0 0,75/6 110/6 16.100 112.700 135 5.650 5.950
BBL-30-SLF
BBL-30-CLF 900 5.000 3.180 5,0 30,0 1,1/6 132/6 20.500 142.940 170 6.350 6.650
BBL-40-SLF
BBL-40-CLF 900 6.000 3.815 6,0 40,0 1,1/6 160/6 24.420 171.500 200 7.580 7.900
BBL-50-SLF
BBL-50-CLF 1200 6.000 6.785 10,0 50,0 2,1/6 200/6 32.600 228.200 265 10.500 10.850
BBL-60-SLF
BBL-60-CLF 1200 6.500 7.350 15,0 60,0 3,0/8 250/6 35.000 245.000 285 12.500 12.900
[1] Particle temperature 65°C                    [2] Working pressure 2,5 BAR
Example for order: BBL-30-SLF-WTC-INJ-AT22
CODE DEFINITION